



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		892952T04	IAFM ASSEMBLY	1		
2		8M0006027	INJECTOR, Fuel	4		
3		898103T97	FUEL RAIL ASSEMBLY	1		
4	10	897445502	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	2		
5		891663001	SENSOR ASSEMBLY, Temperat	1		
6	10	895054	SCREW, (M4 x 16)	3		
7		897445503	BRACKET, Retaining	1		
8		854445	SENSOR, MAP	1		
9	10	897445501	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	5		
10		897526T	IAC VALVE	1		
11		8M0005933	CLAMP	4		
12		8M0005528	HOSE, Idle Air Discharge	1		
13		8M0005529	HOUSING, Manifold	1		
14		8M0005527	HOSE, Idle Air Feed	1		
15		898103T98	THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY	1		
16		881070T	SENSOR, Throttle Position	1		
17		8M0009542	SCREW, (M5 x 17)	2		
18	26	897445505	SEAL	4		